(2) Baraeli Mod to Pothia 

(MR-N/22-23 Baisi/03 (Tender ID-121785) 

under RWD(W) Division, Baisi in Distt: Purnea (Bihar) 

:- Ashok Kumar Gupta (BID ID-525041) 

:- 47 MBD/2022-23 

;- Rs. 39222611.95 

:-(-)3.01% Below 

:- Rs.2,89,90,061.45 

:- Rs.90,51,949.55 

i- Rs.3,80,42,011.00 

(Rs. Three Crore Eighty Lakh Forty Two Thousand Eleven Only) 

10. DATE OF COMMENCEMENT :-20.03.2023 

11. DATE OF COMPLETION :- 19.12.2023 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

Rural Works Department 
Works Division Baisi 

AGREEMENT 

Rs1000 

47MBD /2022-23 
MR3054(New Maintenance Policy-2018) 

tCAP 908118 
/3-oB2023 Md.

[...]

[Name and ldentification number of contract) (here in after the work) & the 
employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor with for the execution and 
completion of such Work's and Routine maintenance of work for 5 years of 

the contract Price remedying of any defects therein at a cost of 

Rs.3,80,42,011 00 (Rs. Three Crore Eighty Lakh Forty Two Thousand Eleven Only) 
respectively. 

Executive Engineer, 
Rural Works Department, 

Works Division, Baisi